CANADIAN UTILITIES LTD.

CANADIAN UTILITIES LTD.

ISIN: CA1367178326

Overview

2024/07/12 21:55:02

Price
22.39 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

0.81% (0.18)

ISIN CA1367178326
Symbol Cu
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,209 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

22.402 USD
22.47 USD
22.3599 USD
22.21 USD
22.407021 USD
4,423
99,108.40
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24
2024/06/21

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA1367178326&ID_NOTATION=9487143
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=101f81bb79fdc5b819d44827b62d6044062c9db30dde58aa2e02c002f69b6393&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=22a144d8468a7d4c4&time=1721061983&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=09d4bcfa3dcbda83b522fcfd72b973fa8d3707d1501ce2d4f0d2e4a257e75b37&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d302246f887d2ed43&time=1721061983&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=59b0e1e5833849f4a5ff76a76adaa71609b063dbe760cd3c80fc5551371d44fd&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=78efd760fdefecf8a&time=1721061983&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e96a89f210e58fc52798748a3d6a30b17e4fc66c21bdb03947cce75d1a1393dd&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d7ede5bcc8b68f942&time=1721061983&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a49b0d3111c4c34bf7d2c1d64ab7d34167c07e7541765a250c2b83bcd227667f&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=427730f8ec405c8ad&time=1721061983&tool=RSC

CANADIAN UTILITIES LTD.

Details

2024/07/12 21:55:02

Price
22.39 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

0.81% (0.18)

ISIN CA1367178326
Symbol Cu
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,209 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 22.402 USD
High 22.47 USD
Low 22.3599 USD
Close (prev. day) 22.21 USD
VWAP 22.407021 USD
Volume (pcs) 4,423
Trading volume 99,108.40
Number of trades 39
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -6.20% -12.37% -19.89%
Perf (abs.) -1.48 -3.16 -5.56
Beta 0.77 0.91 0.48
Volatility 17.35 19.23 18.90
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 20.55 EUR
12

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 30.57 CAD

Exchange 12

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 20:14 20.46 EUR
12

Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 20.36 EUR
12

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:00 20.35 EUR

22.09 USD (4,832)
22.11 USD (6,007)
22.44 USD (10,515)
22.77 USD (8,605)
24.43 USD (2024/01/08)
21.30 USD (2024/04/17)
25.97 USD (2023/07/14)
20.65 USD (2023/10/04)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 g

15.42 1,413

0.00 12

0.00 1

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9487143
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=376402845
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75742628
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=404896411
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42180886

CANADIAN UTILITIES LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/07/ 21:55 22.39USD 0.10
12

2024/07/ 08:11 20.32 EUR 0.00
12

2024/07/ 08:13 20.35 EUR 0.00
12

39
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=376693491
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=376693493

CANADIAN UTILITIES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo
CANADIAN

E UTILITIES

I LIMITED
An Arm Compsary

Contact Details
CANADIAN UTILITIES LTD.

Suite 1600, 11th Avenue S.W. 909 T2R 1N6
CDN Calgary, AB

Telefon: +1 (403) 292-7500
Fax: +1 (403) 292-7532
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Nancy C.
Southern

S. George
Constantinescu
Becky Penrice
Bob J. Myles
Brian P. Shkrobot
Marshall Wilmot
Sarah J.

Shortreed
Wayne Stensby

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors
Matthias F. Bichsel

Robert John Routs
Roger Urwin
Alexander Pourbaix
Héctor Alejandro
Rangel Domene
Kelly Koss-Brix
Laura Reed

Linda Southern-
Heathcott

Loraine Charlton
Robert Hanf

Robert Normand

Wayne Wouters

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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